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E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the
Newnham campus.

Building Room Number Room Type Extra Equipment
A+ A1508 E-Classroom

A+ A1509 E-Classroom

A+ A1511 E-Classroom

A+ A1512 E-Classroom

A+ A1526 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A1531A E-Classroom Dual Video Wall
A+ A1531B E-Classroom Dual Video Wall
A+ A2504 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2505 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2506 E-Classroom

A+ A2509 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2517 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2518 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2520 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2522 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2523 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A2534 E-Classroom Document Camera
A A3050 E-Classroom Document Camera
A A3056 Extinguisher Lab

A A3058 Building Systems Lab

A A3059 IESR Lab

A A3065 E-Classroom Document Camera
A A3067 E-Classroom Document Camera
A A3069 E-Classroom Document Camera
A A3081 E-Classroom

A A3085-A3087 Samples Lab

A A3086 Sprinkler Lab

A A3089-A3091 Structural Lab

A A3094 Fire Alarm Lab

A+ A3500 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A3504 E-Classroom Document Camera
A+ A3505 E-Classroom: Boardroom Document Camera
A+ A3512 Computer Lab Document Camera
A+ A3513 Computer Lab Document Camera
A+ A3515 Computer Lab Document Camera

A+ A3516 Computer Lab Document Camera
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Room Number
A3518
A3519
A3527
A4050
A4056
A4058
A4060
A4065
A4066
A4067
A4068
A4069
A4070
A4071
A4072
A4073
A4080
A4081
A4082
A4083

A4085
A4087

A4088
A4089
A4092
A4500
A4501
A4503
A4504
A4505
A4507
A4508
A4511
A4512
A4513
A4515
A4516
A4518
A4519
A4526
B1020
B1024
B1025
B1026
B1027
B1028
B1029
B1031
B1068
B1069
B1070
B1077

Room Type
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
E-Classroom
Telecom Lab

Basic Electronics Lab
CATV & SMT Lab
E-Classroom

Basic Electronics Lab
Computer Repair Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
Basic Electronics Lab
CAD Lab

CAD Lab

Computer Programming Lab

CAD Lab

CAD Lab
CAD Lab

CAD Lab

Computer Programming Lab

Computer Programming Lab

E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom

E-Classroom

President's Boardroom

E-Classroom

Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab

E-Classroom

E-Classroom ALC Hybrid

E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
Mechatronics Lab

E-Classroom

E-Classroom ALC Hybrid

E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Extra Equipment

Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera
Slave Monitors

Slave Monitors

Document Camera
Slave Monitors

Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera
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Room Number
B1078
B1079
B1080
B1081
B1083
B1091
B1093
B1095
B1097
B2078
B2081
B2082
B2084
B3038
B3040
B3041
B3042
B3044
B3046
B3086
B3088
B3089
B3090
B3092
B3094
B4018
B4019
B4020
B4021
B4022
B4023
B4024
B4059
B4062
B4063
B4064
B4066
B4068
B4075
B4085
C2030
C2032
C2034
C2036
C3030
C3032
C3034
C3036
C4030
C4032
C4034
D1010
D1012

Room Type
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
Fast Lab
Small Sandbox Studio
Medium Sandbox Studio
Computer Lab
E-Classroom
Active Learning Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
Computer Lab
E-Classroom
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Active Learning Classroom
E-Classroom
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
Computer Lab
E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Extra Equipment

Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera



Building Room Number Room Type Extra Equipment

D D1014 E-Classroom Document Camera
D D1018 E-Classroom Document Camera
D D2014 E-Classroom
D D3018 Fashion Arts Computer Design Lab
D D3020 Lab
D D3022 E-Classroom
D D3024 E-Classroom
D D3025 Soft Skin Lab
D D3028 Skin Lab
D D3049 Make-Up Lab
D D3052 E-Classroom
D D3053 E-Classroom
D D3054 E-Classroom
D D3055 E-Classroom
D D3057 Fashion Lab
D D3058 E-Classroom
D D3060 Lab
D D4029 E-Classroom
D D4030 E-Classroom
D D4031 E-Classroom
D D4032 Fashion History Lab
D D4033 E-Classroom
D D4034 Pattern Lab CCTV
Lav Mic
D D4035 E-Classroom
D D4047 Sewing Lab CCTV
D D4050 E-Classroom Document Camera
D D4052 Floral Lab
D D4055 Textile Lab
E E1402 E-Classroom
E E1403 E-Classroom
E E1404 E-Classroom
E E1405 E-Classroom
E E1406 E-Classroom
E E1407 E-Classroom
E E1415 E-Classroom ALC Hybrid
E E1416 E-Classroom
E E1417 E-Classroom Document Camera
Ef E1418 E-Classroom Document Camera
E E1419 E-Classroom Document Camera
E E2401 E-Classroom
E E2402 E-Classroom
E E2445 E-Classroom
E E2446 E-Classroom Document Camera
G G2650A E-Classroom
G G2650B E-Classroom
G G2651 E-Classroom
G G2662 E-Classroom
G G3630 E-Classroom
G G3636 E-Classroom
H H1912 ECE Lab School
K K1001 Classroom
K K1002 Classroom
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Room Number
K1003

K1005
K1261
K1262
K1263
K1264
K1265
K1270
K1271
K2001
K2010
K2020
K2031
K2032
K2037
K2100A
K2100B
K2100C
K2100D
K2100R
K2200
K2210
K2213
K2240
K2261
K2291
K2292
K2293
K2294
K2365
K3000
K3005
K3010
K3015
K3100
K3110
K3155
K3200
K3210
K3211
K3240
K3241
K3260
K3261

Room Type
Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Extra Equipment



