Newnham

Version 2

Published 10/5/2021 by Jennifer Kim Last updated 11/2/2021 5:48 PM by Gerald Encabo

E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the Newnham campus.

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
A+	A1508	E-Classroom	
A+	A1509	E-Classroom	
A+	A1511	E-Classroom	
A+	A1512	E-Classroom	
A+	A1526	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A1531A	E-Classroom	Dual Video Wall
A+	A1531B	E-Classroom	Dual Video Wall
A+	A2504	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2505	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2506	E-Classroom	
A+	A2509	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2517	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2518	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2520	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2522	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2523	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A2534	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A	A3050	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A	A3056	Extinguisher Lab	
A	A3058	Building Systems Lab	
A	A3059	IESR Lab	
A	A3065	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A	A3067	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A	A3069	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A	A3081	E-Classroom	
A	A3085-A3087	Samples Lab	
A	A3086	Sprinkler Lab	
A	A3089-A3091	Structural Lab	
A	A3094	Fire Alarm Lab	
A+	A3500	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A3504	E-Classroom	Document Camera
A+	A3505	E-Classroom: Boardroom	Document Camera
A+	A3512	Computer Lab	Document Camera
A+	A3513	Computer Lab	Document Camera
A+	A3515	Computer Lab	Document Camera
A+	A3516	Computer Lab	Document Camera

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
A +	A3518	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+	A3519	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\ +	A3527	Computer Lab	Document Camera
1	A4050	E-Classroom	Document Camera
1	A4056	Telecom Lab	
1	A4058	Basic Electronics Lab	
4	A4060	CATV & SMT Lab	
4	A4065	E-Classroom	Document Camera
4	A4066	Basic Electronics Lab	
A .	A4067	Computer Repair Lab	
A .	A4068	Basic Electronics Lab	
4	A4069	Basic Electronics Lab	
4	A4070	Basic Electronics Lab	
A	A4071	Basic Electronics Lab	
1	A4072	Basic Electronics Lab	
1	A4073	Basic Electronics Lab	
\ \	A4080	CAD Lab	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	A4081	CAD Lab	
4	A4082	Computer Programming Lab	
4	A4083	CAD Lab	Document Camera
			Slave Monitors
4	A4085	CAD Lab	Slave Monitors
A	A4087	CAD Lab	Document Camera Slave Monitors
4	A4088	CAD Lab	
A	A4089	Computer Programming Lab	
1	A4092	Computer Programming Lab	
\+	A4500	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4501	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4503	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4504	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4505	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4507	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\+	A4508	President's Boardroom	
\+	A4511	E-Classroom	Document Camera
\ +	A4512	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+	A4513	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+	A4515	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+	A4516	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+	A4518	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+ \+	A4519	Computer Lab	Document Camera
\+ 	A4526	Computer Lab	Document Camera
3	B1020	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B1020	E-Classroom ALC Hybrid	Document Carriera
3	B1025	E-Classroom	Document Camera
			DOCUMENT CAMERA
3	B1026	E-Classroom	Document Com
3	B1027	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B1028	Mechatronics Lab	Desument Community
3	B1029	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B1031	E-Classroom ALC Hybrid	
3	B1068	E-Classroom	
3	B1069	E-Classroom	
3	B1070	E-Classroom	

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
В	B1078	E-Classroom	
В	B1079	E-Classroom	
3	B1080	E-Classroom	
3	B1081	E-Classroom	
3	B1083	E-Classroom	
3	B1091	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B1093	E-Classroom	Document Camera
В	B1095	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B1097	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B2078	Fast Lab	
3	B2081	Small Sandbox Studio	
3	B2082	Medium Sandbox Studio	
3	B2084	Computer Lab	
3	B3038	E-Classroom	
3	B3040	Active Learning Classroom	
3	B3041	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B3042	E-Classroom	
3	B3044	E-Classroom	
3	B3046	E-Classroom	
- В	B3086	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B3088	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B3089	E-Classroom	Boodinent Gamera
3	B3090	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B3092	E-Classroom	Boodinent Gamera
3	B3094	E-Classroom	
3	B4018	E-Classroom	
3	B4019	E-Classroom	
3	B4020	E-Classroom	
В	B4021	E-Classroom	Document Camera
В	B4022	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	B4023	E-Classroom	
	B4024	E-Classroom	
3	B4059	E-Classroom	Document Camera
	B4062		Document Camera
В	B4063	E-Classroom	
	B4064	Computer Lab	
В		E-Classroom	
3	B4066	Computer Lab	
3	B4068	Computer Lab	
3	B4075	Active Learning Classroom	
3	B4085	E-Classroom	
	C2030	Computer Lab	
0	C2032	Computer Lab	
2	C2034	Computer Lab	
2	C2036	Computer Lab	
C -	C3030	Computer Lab	
2	C3032	Computer Lab	
0	C3034	Computer Lab	
C	C3036	Computer Lab	
C	C4030	Computer Lab	
0	C4032	Computer Lab	
0	C4034	Computer Lab	
D	D1010	E-Classroom	Document Camera
D	D1012	E-Classroom	Document Camera

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
D	D1014	E-Classroom	Document Camera
)	D1018	E-Classroom	Document Camera
)	D2014	E-Classroom	
)	D3018	Fashion Arts Computer Design Lab	
)	D3020	Lab	
)	D3022	E-Classroom	
)	D3024	E-Classroom	
)	D3025	Soft Skin Lab	
)	D3028	Skin Lab	
)	D3049	Make-Up Lab	
)	D3052	E-Classroom	
)	D3053	E-Classroom	
)	D3054	E-Classroom	
)	D3055	E-Classroom	
)	D3057	Fashion Lab	
)	D3058	E-Classroom	
)	D3060	Lab	
)	D4029	E-Classroom	
)	D4030	E-Classroom	
))	D4031	E-Classroom	
)	D4032	Fashion History Lab	
)	D4033	E-Classroom	
)	D4034	Pattern Lab	CCTV
	51004	Takem Lab	Lav Mic
)	D4035	E-Classroom	
)	D4047	Sewing Lab	CCTV
)	D4050	E-Classroom	Document Camera
)	D4052	Floral Lab	
)	D4055	Textile Lab	
	E1402	E-Classroom	
	E1403	E-Classroom	
	E1404	E-Classroom	
	E1405	E-Classroom	
	E1406	E-Classroom	
	E1407	E-Classroom	
	E1415	E-Classroom ALC Hybrid	
	E1416	E-Classroom	
	E1417	E-Classroom	Document Camera
<u> </u>	E1418	E-Classroom	Document Camera
	E1419	E-Classroom	Document Camera
-	E2401	E-Classroom	30
-	E2402	E-Classroom	
<u> </u>	E2445	E-Classroom	
<u> </u>	E2445 E2446	E-Classroom	Document Camera
3	G2650A	E-Classroom	Document Gamera
3	G2650A G2650B	E-Classroom E-Classroom	
3	G2651	E-Classroom	
3	G2662	E-Classroom	
G	G3630	E-Classroom	
3	G3636	E-Classroom	
1	H1912	ECE Lab School	
K	K1001	Classroom	
K	K1002	Classroom	

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
К	K1003	Classroom	
К	K1005	Classroom	
К	K1261	Classroom	
К	K1262	Classroom	
К	K1263	Classroom	
К	K1264	Classroom	
К	K1265	Classroom	
К	K1270	Classroom	
К	K1271	Classroom	
К	K2001	Classroom	
К	K2010	Classroom	
К	K2020	Classroom	
К	K2031	Classroom	
К	K2032	Classroom	
К	K2037	Classroom	
К	K2100A		
К	K2100B		
К	K2100C		
К	K2100D		
К	K2100R	Classroom	
К	K2200	Classroom	
К	K2210	Classroom	
К	K2213	Classroom	
К	K2240	Classroom	
К	K2261	Classroom	
К	K2291	Classroom	
К	K2292	Classroom	
К	K2293	Classroom	
K	K2294	Classroom	
К	K2365	Classroom	
К	K3000	Classroom	
K	K3005	Classroom	
K	K3010	Classroom	
K	K3015	Classroom	
K	K3100	Classroom	
K	K3110	Classroom	
К	K3155	Classroom	
К	K3200	Classroom	
К	K3210	Classroom	
К	K3211	Classroom	
К	K3240	Classroom	
К	K3241	Classroom	
К	K3260	Classroom	
К	K3261	Classroom	